© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 58
GOT810-316
10.4" XGA TFT IP66 & IP69K-rated Stainless Steel Fanless PCT Panel Computer with Intel® Celeron® N3350
and Flat Bezel Design (0°C to +50°C)
Features
● 10.4" XGA TFT LCD flat bezel projected capacitive touch
● IP66/IP69K-rated (NEMA 4X) water/dust/corrosion-proof
design

Operation Vibration 2G, 5 - 500Hz, random for SSD
Certifications CE
Ordering Information
GOT810-316-C
(P/N: E22B810107)
10.4" IP66 & IP69K stainless steel touch panel computer with projected capacitive touch, Intel® Celeron® N3350, XGA 450 nits LCD, and
water-proof power cable (1.8 m)
Packing List
1 x GOT810-316
1 x DC in cable M12 female 5P
© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 60
Optional Accessories
594B8122100E Water-proof COM cable (1.8 m)
594B8122820E USB cable M12-8P-F/2 x type A (1.8 m)
594B8152710E  Water-proof LAN cable (1.8 m)
509000002200 Adapter 24V 90W, M12 A-code 5P
594B8120B30E DC in cable M12 female 5P 180cm w/o ACC
Optional OS Installation
Windows® 10
283.1±2(W)
23